
 

 

 
 

 

SANSKRITI SCHOOL, UNDRI CAMPUS, PUNE 

UN Circular No. 6 / 2025-26/ Class I-X  

 

 

Date: 25-April-2025 

Subject: Declaration of Executive PTA committee Representatives for the year       

2025-26. 

Dear Parents,  

In continuation to our Circular no. 05 titled Lucky Draw for the Executive 

Committee of PTA shared with you on April 19, 2025, this is to inform you that 

the lucky draw for the selection of E-PTA committee members was conducted on 

April 22, 2025, successfully. 

 

We are pleased to inform you that the following members have been selected as 

the members of the Executive Committee of Parent Teachers Association of 

Sanskriti School, Undri campus, for the academic year 2025-26. 

 
Sr. 

No 

Std Name Designation Email Id 

1 -- Ms. Anagha Phadke Chairperson (Principal) principal@sanskritischoolpune.in 

2 -- Ms. Mira Khombhadia Vice-Chairperson (Parent) ptavicechairperson@sanskritischoolpune.in 

3 -- Ms. Tanu Hora Secretary (Headmistress) hm@sanskritischoolpune.in 

4 -- Ms. Meenakshi Potdar Joint-Secretary (Parent) jtsecy@sanskritischoolpune.in 

5 -- Ms. Saloni Kurichh Joint-Secretary (Teacher) saloni.kurichh@sanskritischoolpune.in 

6 I Ms. Nikita Rohit Bhoria Class 1 Parent Member class1pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

7 II Ms. Shirin Santrampurwala Class 2 Parent Member class2pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

8 III Ms. Jainul Daud Kazi Class 3 Parent Member class3pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

9 IV Ms. Savita Shrishail Patil Class 4 Parent Member class4pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

10 V Ms. Vipula Deo Class 5 Parent Member class5pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

11 VI Ms. Sayali Prakash Telharkar Class 6 Parent Member class6pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

12 VII Ms. Moumita Kundu Class 7 Parent Member class7pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

13 VIII Ms. Atoshi Chakraborty Class 8 Parent Member class8pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

14 IX Ms. Tanvi Ashwin Kulkarni Class 9 Parent Member class9pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

15 X Ms. Neelakshi Nilesh Hinwar Class 10 Parent Member class10pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

16  Ms. Rakhee Anoop Kadne Teacher Member rakhee.kadne@sanskritischoolpune.in 

17  Ms. Prajakta Parmeshwar Patil Teacher Member prajakta.patil@sanskritischoolpune.in 

18 
 

Ms. Sumayya Sayed Teacher Member sumayya.sayed@sanskritischoolpune.in 

19 
 

Ms. Rizwana Pirzade Teacher Member rizwana.pirzade@sanskritischoolpune.in 

20 
 

Ms. Rupali Pramod Todkar Teacher Member rupali.todkar@sanskritischoolpune.in 

21 
 

Ms. Tenzi Tamang Teacher Member tenzi.tamang@sanskritischoolpune.in 

22 
 

Ms. Sonali Ahuja Teacher Member sonali.ahuja@sanskritischoolpune.in 

23 
 

Mr. Yogesh Sadhwani Management 

Representative 

yogesh.sadhwani@sanskritischoolpune.org 

 

Principal and Chairperson, PTAEC 

Sanskriti School, Pune 

Undri Campus 
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